07/22/2014

9:32:10 pm

Offense Date

07/02/2014
07/02/2014
07/02/2014
07/03/2014
07/05/2014
07/05/2014
07/07/2014
07/07/2014
07/07/2014
07/10/2014
07/11/2014
07/11/2014
07/11/2014
07/11/2014
07/11/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/13/2014
07/14/2014
07/15/2014
07/18/2014
07/19/2014

08:20
08:20
14:54
13:00
02:36
19:50
06:43
06:43
06:43
01:00
05:09
05:09
05:09
12:00
20:00
16:28
16:28
15:18
12:38
18:03
01:15
15:31

Report Date

07/02/2014
07/02/2014
07/02/2014
07/03/2014
07/05/2014
07/05/2014
07/07/2014
07/07/2014
07/07/2014
07/10/2014
07/11/2014
07/11/2014
07/11/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/13/2014
07/14/2014
07/15/2014
07/18/2014
07/19/2014

08:30
08:30
16:19
16:52
02:36
21:30
06:43
06:43
06:43
09:01
06:02
06:02
06:02
10:30
22:00
16:28
16:28
16:03
12:38
18:03
09:22
15:31

UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO CAMPUS POLICE

Right to Know Log

07/01/2014 Thru

Description

LICENSE OPERATOR REQ.
ACCIDENT - PROP DAMAGE
THEFT

THEFT, BICYCLE

OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL
CRIMINAL DAMAGE

IDENTITY FRAUD
FALSIFICATION

WARRANT SERVICE

THEFT, FROM VEH (NOT PART)
THEFT, BICYCLE

IDENTITY FRAUD

TRESPASS, CRIMINAL

THEFT, BICYCLE

THEFT, BICYCLE

DRUG ABUSE INSTRUMENT
DRUGS, ALL ELSE

CRIMINAL DAMAGE

IDENTITY FRAUD

DRUGS, ALL ELSE

THEFT, FROM VEH (NOT PART)
ASSAULT, SIMPLE

07/22/2014

Location

UT LOT 26

UT LOT 26

UT RUPERT HEALTH CTR
CARLSON LIBRARY
DOUGLAS RD+ DORR ST
STUDENT UNION
ARLINGTON

ARLINGTON

ARLINGTON

RADISSON HOTEL

WEST PARKING RAMP
WEST PARKING RAMP
WEST PARKING RAMP

UT INTERNATIONAL HOUSE
GATEWAY - LOFTS AT THE G/
WESTWOOD+MARWOOD
WESTWOOD+MARWOOD
UT LOT 44

SCOTT PARK STUDENT CENT
BANCROFT+SECOR

LOT 26

LOT 42A

Page 1
CRR0321C

Disposition

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN
WARRANT ISSUED
WARRANT ISSUED
WARRANT ISSUED

REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST JUV
CLEARED BY ARREST JUV
CLEARED BY ARREST JUV
REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST JUV



