07/22/2014 9:32:10 pm

## UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO CAMPUS POLICE Right to Know Log

Page 1 CRR0321C

07/01/2014

Thru

07/22/2014

Offense Date	Report Date	<u>Description</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Disposition</u>
07/02/2014 08:20	07/02/2014 08:30	LICENSE OPERATOR REQ.	UT LOT 26	REPORT WRITTEN
07/02/2014 08:20	07/02/2014 08:30	ACCIDENT - PROP DAMAGE	UT LOT 26	REPORT WRITTEN
07/02/2014 14:54	07/02/2014 16:19	THEFT	UT RUPERT HEALTH CTR	REPORT WRITTEN
07/03/2014 13:00	07/03/2014 16:52	THEFT, BICYCLE	CARLSON LIBRARY	REPORT WRITTEN
07/05/2014 02:36	07/05/2014 02:36	OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL	DOUGLAS RD+ DORR ST	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
07/05/2014 19:50	07/05/2014 21:30	CRIMINAL DAMAGE	STUDENT UNION	REPORT WRITTEN
07/07/2014 06:43	07/07/2014 06:43	IDENTITY FRAUD	ARLINGTON	WARRANT ISSUED
07/07/2014 06:43	07/07/2014 06:43	FALSIFICATION	ARLINGTON	WARRANT ISSUED
07/07/2014 06:43	07/07/2014 06:43	WARRANT SERVICE	ARLINGTON	WARRANT ISSUED
07/10/2014 01:00	07/10/2014 09:01	THEFT, FROM VEH (NOT PART)	RADISSON HOTEL	REPORT WRITTEN
07/11/2014 05:09	07/11/2014 06:02	THEFT, BICYCLE	WEST PARKING RAMP	CLEARED BY ARREST JUV
07/11/2014 05:09	07/11/2014 06:02	IDENTITY FRAUD	WEST PARKING RAMP	CLEARED BY ARREST JUV
07/11/2014 05:09	07/11/2014 06:02	TRESPASS, CRIMINAL	WEST PARKING RAMP	CLEARED BY ARREST JUV
07/11/2014 12:00	07/12/2014 10:30	THEFT, BICYCLE	UT INTERNATIONAL HOUSE	REPORT WRITTEN
07/11/2014 20:00	07/12/2014 22:00	THEFT, BICYCLE	GATEWAY - LOFTS AT THE G/	REPORT WRITTEN
07/12/2014 16:28	07/12/2014 16:28	DRUG ABUSE INSTRUMENT	WESTWOOD+MARWOOD	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
07/12/2014 16:28	07/12/2014 16:28	DRUGS, ALL ELSE	WESTWOOD+MARWOOD	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
07/13/2014 15:18	07/13/2014 16:03	CRIMINAL DAMAGE	UT LOT 44	REPORT WRITTEN
07/14/2014 12:38	07/14/2014 12:38	IDENTITY FRAUD	SCOTT PARK STUDENT CENT	REPORT WRITTEN
07/15/2014 18:03	07/15/2014 18:03	DRUGS, ALL ELSE	BANCROFT+SECOR	REPORT WRITTEN
07/18/2014 01:15	07/18/2014 09:22	THEFT, FROM VEH (NOT PART)	LOT 26	REPORT WRITTEN
07/19/2014 15:31	07/19/2014 15:31	ASSAULT, SIMPLE	LOT 42A	CLEARED BY ARREST JUV